
1. 

1 

4 n 

5 

http://etnder.up.nic. in reT 

Sn 

1. 

4a HT i8/.qH./of-0H0q0-HI/ 2023-24, 

3 

Door-to-Door waste collection & transportaion 
and Secondary transportation of Municipal Solid 
Waste to designated processing facility/disposal 
site/collection centers. 

Tender Release 
Tender download 

uftfft: 

Bid Submission 

NN Stage 

Pre Bid meeting 

Technical Bid Opening 

10,000.00 d 18 yfgIT 
GfvH 1,800.00=11,800.00 

Start Date 

04-01-2024 02-00 pm 
04-01-2024 02-00 pm 

20-01-2024 11-00 am 

48 Ia 

Last Date 

19-01-2024 05-00 pm 
19-01-2024 05-00 pm 
19-01-2024 05-00 pm J4-01-2024 02-00 pm 

10-01-2024 11-00 am 



1 

Sn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

yfafetf 
1 

3 

Door-to-Door waste collection & transportaion 
and Secondary transportation of Municipal Solid 
Waste to designated processing facility/disposal 
site/collection centers. 

Tender Release 
Tender download 
Bid Submission 

Pre Bid meeting 

NN Stage 

Technical Bid Opening 

10,000.00 yd 18 ufaIT 
iH 1,800.00=11,800.00 

Start Date 

04-01-2024 02-00 pm 
04-01-2024 02-00 pm 
04-01-2024 02-00 pm 
10-01-2024 11-00 am 

48 IE 

Last Date 

19-01-2024 
19-01-2024 

19-01-2024 

3I4T R 3TGT0 

05-00 pm 
05-00 pm 
05-00 pm 

20-01-2024 11-00 am 










































































